Carisbad Fall 2022 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 5-6

Sat. September 24, 2022

Game

P1

P4

P2

P5

P3

P6

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Sat. October 1, 2022

Game

P11

P8

P9

P10

P7

P12

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Sat. October 8, 2022

Game

P13

P14

P17

P15

P18

P16

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Sat. October 15, 2022

Home Team

Andrew Davidson

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Darrel Cacho

Jaybhe Cueto

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Jaybhe Cueto

Home Team

Stacey Kartagener

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Ryan Truijillo

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Kim Evans

Jaybhe Cueto

Home Team

Darrel Cacho

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Kim Evans

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Andrew Davidson

Jaybhe Cueto

29

66

52

35

40

27

21

16

24

26

34

36

36

56

42

21

20

Score

15

19

43

16

19

23

Score

19

36

42

33

35

39

Score

12

30

32

Away Team

Stacey Kartagener

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Kim Evans

Ryan Truijillo

Tommie Wright

Away Team

Tommie Wright

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Darrel Cacho

Andrew Davidson

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Away Team

Tommie Wright

Stacey Kartagener

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Ryan Truijillo



Game

P21

P19

P20

P23

P22

P24

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Sat. October 22, 2022

Game

P28

P29

P26

P27

P25

P30

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Sat. October 29, 2022

Game

P31

P32

P36

P33

P35

P34

Time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1

(North)

Sat. November 5, 2022

Home Team

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Jaybhe Cueto

Ryan Truijillo

Tommie Wright

Stacey Kartagener

Kim Evans

Home Team

Kim Evans

Ryan Trujillo

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Jaybhe Cueto

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Home Team

Ryan Truijillo

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Andrew Davidson

Stacey Kartagener

Andrew Davidson

Tommie Wright

25

40

48

51

17

30

39

14

16

16

25

34

52

42

17

38

14

Score

Score

28

21

19

32

24

22

41

23

32

37

44

26

Score

30

34

21

66

34

41

Away Team

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Andrew Davidson

Darrel Cacho

Darrel Cacho

Away Team

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Tommie Wright

Stacey Kartagener

Andrew Davidson

Darrel Cacho

Away Team

Kim Evans

Jaybhe Cueto

Michael Thomas/Aaron
Baines

Jason Martel/Rocky
Collins

Darrel Cacho

Jason Hope/Ross
Biesinger



Game Time

P37

P38

P40

P39

P42

P41

P43

P44

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

(East)

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Home Team

Ryan Truijillo

Jason Martel/Rocky Collins

Kim Evans

Jaybhe Cueto

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines

Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger

Sarah Osborne/Angela
McCarthy

42

46

38

35

28

41

29

49

Score

12

51

18

44

29

23

26

14

Away Team

Tommie Wright

Darrel Cacho

Tommie Wright

Andrew Davidson

Ryan Truijillo

Stacey
Kartagener

Kim Evans

Stacey
Kartagener



	Carlsbad Fall 2022 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 5-6

