# Carlsbad Fall 2022 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 5-6

### Sat. September 24, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P1	12:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Andrew Davidson	29	15	Stacey Kartagener
P4	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins	66	19	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P2	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Darrel Cacho	52	43	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy
P5	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jaybhe Cueto	35	16	Kim Evans
P3	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger	40	19	Ryan Trujillo
P6	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jaybhe Cueto	27	23	Tommie Wright

#### Sat. October 1, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P11	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Stacey Kartagener	21	19	Tommie Wright
P8	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines	16	36	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger
P9	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Trujillo	24	42	Darrel Cacho
P10	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	26	33	Andrew Davidson
P7	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Kim Evans	34	35	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins
P12	3:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jaybhe Cueto	36	39	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins

#### Sat. October 8, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P13	12:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Darrel Cacho	36	6	Tommie Wright
P14	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger	56	7	Stacey Kartagener
P17	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Kim Evans			Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P15	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	42	12	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P18	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Andrew Davidson	21	30	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins
P16	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jaybhe Cueto	20	32	Ryan Trujillo

Sat. October 15, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P21	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	9	41	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger
P19	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jaybhe Cueto	39	23	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P20	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Trujillo	14	32	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins
P23	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Tommie Wright	16	37	Andrew Davidson
P22	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Stacey Kartagener	16	44	Darrel Cacho
P24	3:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Kim Evans	25	26	Darrel Cacho

## Sat. October 22, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team
P28	12:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Kim Evans	25	28	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy
P29	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ryan Trujillo	40	21	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P26	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins	48	19	Tommie Wright
P27	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jaybhe Cueto	51	32	Stacey Kartagener
P25	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger	17	24	Andrew Davidson
P30	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger	30	22	Darrel Cacho

#### Sat. October 29, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team
P31	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Trujillo	34	30	Kim Evans
P32	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	52	34	Jaybhe Cueto
P36	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Andrew Davidson	42	21	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines
P33	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Stacey Kartagener	17	66	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins
P35	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Andrew Davidson	38	34	Darrel Cacho
P34	3:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Tommie Wright	14	41	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger

Sat. November 5, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	Away Team	
P37	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ryan Trujillo	42	12	Tommie Wright
P38	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jason Martel/Rocky Collins	46	51	Darrel Cacho
P40	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Kim Evans	38	18	Tommie Wright
P39	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jaybhe Cueto	35	44	Andrew Davidson
P42	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	28	29	Ryan Trujillo
P41	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Michael Thomas/Aaron Baines	41	23	Stacey Kartagener
P43	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jason Hope/Ross Biesinger	29	26	Kim Evans
P44	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Sarah Osborne/Angela McCarthy	49	14	Stacey Kartagener